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Allyn, Jim
Agriculture Marketing and Inspection Rep
Connecticut Department of Agriculture
Address Not Available

Phone #: (860) 713-2551
Fax #: (860) 713-2515
Email: james.allyn@ct.gov

Clifton, Belinda Coles, Claudia Crafts, Jason Gardner, Jonathan
Regional Milk Specialist Program Manager, Food Safety Program Director of Quality Assurance VP Regulatory and International Standards
FDA Puget Sound Resident Post Washington State Department of Agriculture Gossner Foods, Inc. IDFA
1000 2nd Ave., Suite 2400 P.O. Box 42560 1051 N 1000 W 1250 H Street, NW, Suite 900
Seattle, WA 98104 Olympia, WA 98504-2560 Logan, UT 84321 Washington, DC 20005
Phone #: (206) 553-7001 ext 18 Phone #: (360) 902-1905 Phone #: (435) 713-6158 Phone #: (202) 220-3544
Fax #: (206) 553-7020 Fax #: (360) 902-2087 Fax #: (435) 227-2858 Fax #: Not Available
Email: belinda.clifton@fda.hhs.gov Email: ccoles@agr.wa.gove Email: jcrafts@gossner.com Email: jgardner@idfa.org

Gombas, Kathy Graham, Richard Hagberg, Bob Hoge, Paul
Acting Deputy Director Retired Land O'Lakes, Inc Program Specialist
USDA Office of Food Defense, Communication 
& Emergency Response P.O. Box 64101, Mail Stop 2350 Pennsylvania Department
5100 Paint Branch Parkway St. Paul, MN 55164-0101 of Agriculture
HFS-300, Room 3A-026 1945 N. Stevendale Road 1200 West County Road F West Mail stop 2350 6 McIntyre Road
College Park, MD 20740 Baton Rouge, LA 70819 Arden Hills, MN 55112 Gibsonia, PA 15044
Phone #: (240) 402-1807 Phone #: Not Available Phone #: (651) 481-2648 Phone #: (724) 443-1585
Fax #: (301) 436-2605 Fax #: Not Available Fax #: (651) 234-8055 Fax #: (724) 443-8150
Email: kathy.gombas@fda.hhs.gov Email: richard_439@msn.com Email: rbhagberg@landolakes.com Email: phoge@state.pa.us

Huft, Cody Jelle, Dave Keller, Leah Lockwood, Greg
Rating Officer Quality & Regulatory Systems Manager Dairy Sanitation Program Dairy Plant Specialist
Utah Department of Agriculture and Foods Foremost Farms USA Department of Health and Human Services Vermont Agency of Agriculture
350 N Redwood Road E 10889A Penny Lane P.O. Box 111 29 Hazen Drive PO Box 607
Salt Lake City UT 84114 Baraboo, WI 53591-0111 Concord, NH  03301 Shaftsbury, Vermont 05262
Phone #: (801) 538-4943 Phone #: (608) 355-8681 Phone #: (603) 271-4673 Cell #: (802) 917-3994 (day-time)
Fax #: Not Available Fax #: Not Available Fax #: (603) 271-4859
Email: chuft@utah.gov Email: dave.jelle@foremostfarms.com Email: lkeller@dhhs.state.nh.us Email: glockwood483@comcast.net

Moore, Dennis Murphy, Steve Nashed, Emil Pierson, Stephen
Dairy Products Specialist II Sr. Extension Associate VP of Quality Assurance Regional Milk Specialist
NY Dept of Ag and Markets Department of Food Science
10B Airline Drive Cornell University Farm Land Dairies FDA
Albany, Ny 12235 Stocking Hall Address Not Available One Winners Circle, Ste 110
Phone #: (800) 554-4501 Ithaca, NY 14853 Albany, New York 12205
Phone #: (518) 457-5967 Phone #: (607) 255-2893 Phone #: (973) 249-3800 Phone #: (518) 453-2314
Fax #: (518) 485-8730 Fax #: (607) 255-7619 Fax #: Not Available Fax #: (518) 453-2443
Email: dennis.Moore@agmkt.state.ny.us Email: scm4@cornell.edu Email: enashed@farmlanddairies.com Email: stephen.pierson@fda.hhs.gov

Piston, Rebecca Robbins, Dave Sayler, Allen Sims, Steve
Director of Quality Assurance Director of Quality Assurance Vice President FDA Milk Safety Branch
H P Hood LLC Dean Foods, East Region Randolph & Associates Inc. 5100 Paint Branch Parkway
Address Not Available 1126 Kilburn Avenue 17290 River Ridge Boulevard HFS-626 Room 2C-062

Rockford, IL 61101 Woodbridge, VA 22191 College Park, MD 20740
Phone #: (207) 712-0312 Phone #: (815) 490-5521 Phone #: (571) 931-6763 Phone #: (240) 492-2152 
Fax #: (781) 338-1776 Fax #: (815) 490-5537 Fax #: (571) 931-6097 Fax #: (301) 436-2715
Email: rebecca.piston@hphood.com Email: dave_robbins@deanfoods.com Email: allen.sayler@raiconsult.com Email: steven.sims@fda.hhs.gov

Slattery, Audrey Solomon, Gary Talarsky, Alan
Division of Quality Assurance Director, Corporate Quality & Food Safety New Jersey Dept. of Health & Senior Services
Maine Department of Agriculture Stonyfield Farm, Inc. Food and Drug Safety Program
28 State House Station 10 Burton Drive P.O. Box 369
Augusta, ME 04333 Londonderry, NH 03053 Trenton, NJ 08625-0369
Phone #: (207) 287-3841 Phone #: (603) 437-4040 ext 3341 Phone #: (609) 826-4935
Fax #: (207) 287-5576 Fax #: Not Available Fax #: (609) 826-4992
Email: audrey.slattery@ maine.gov Email: gsolomon@stonyfield.com Email: alan.talarsky@doh.stat.nj.us
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